

Contact: Mary Hemming

mhemming@cardiac-solutions.net

1.888.223.2939 23 July 2018

FOR IMMEDIATE RELASE



Montgomery Country Club Takes Important Steps to Ensure the Safety of Its Membership

Montgomery, AL – The Montgomery Country Club is taking a pro-active approach to ensuring the health and well-being of its members and guests by partnering with Cardiac Solutions and placing Automated External Defibrillators in their facility. Allan Barber, Montgomery Country Club Fitness/Aquatics Director said, "Sudden cardiac arrest is one of the leading causes of death in the U.S. It can happen to anyone, anytime, anywhere and at any age. An AED is the only effective treatment for restoring a regular heart rhythm during sudden cardiac arrest and is an easy to use tool for someone with no medical background."

Sudden cardiac arrest (SCA) is an abrupt loss of heart function causing blood to stop flowing to the brain and other vital organs, and causing the person to collapse. SCA can occur among people of all ages and is often fatal if not treated within minutes of onset. According to the American Heart Association, each year more than 396,000 out-of-hospital cardiac arrests occur in the United States. Both the American Heart Association and European Resuscitation Council

recommend early defibrillation within three minutes with effective CPR for the best chance at survival.

About Cardiac Solutions

The mission of Cardiac Solutions, a world leader in personal and public access defibrillators, is to advance the deployment of life-saving defibrillation therapy for the treatment of Sudden Cardiac Arrest in non-traditional areas of care. Cardiac Solutions also offers a comprehensive portfolio of AED solutions that include planning, design, implementation and administration, enabling medical oversight, training and management of AED devices through a single point of contact. To learn more, visit www.cardiac-solutions.net or call us at 1.888.223.2939.



Pictured above: Jon Seale, Cardiac Solutions (left) and Allan Barber, Montgomery Country Club Fitness/Aquatics Director (right)